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201607140002
46080

07/14/2016
02:09:05

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee AGREEMENT SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

3 82 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC

201607140002
46080

07/14/2016
02:09:05

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee AGREEMENT SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201607180002
48890

07/18/2016
09:49:44

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CITIBANK 19 9 Instr
#:20111021000
313920

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:9
Sub:GLEN
ESTATES

201607260002
59730

07/26/2016
09:12:10

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS
JAMES L

Instr
#:20141030000
342860


