Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607140002 46080	07/14/2016 02:09:05	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC			3	82		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:82 Sub:COLUMBI ANA HOMES INC
201607140002 46080	07/14/2016 02:09:05	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201607180002 48890	07/18/2016 09:49:44	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CITIBANK			19	9	Instr #:20111021000 313920	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:9 Sub:GLEN ESTATES
201607260002 59730	07/26/2016 09:12:10	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS JAMES L					Instr #:20141030000 342860	